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Adams, Lori Beth, Burlington, NC - 8:11  #1 Park, Alexandriana, Southlake, TX - 8:44  #10 
Alexander, Jessica, Riverview, FL - 8:22  #10 Park, Esther, Closter, NJ - 10:01  #10 
Anderson, Lyberty, Chesterfield, VA - 8:11  #1 Park, Rika, Japan - 9:39  #10 
Badmaev, Kelsey, Blythewood, SC - 9:06  #1 Perry, Katherine, Cary, NC - 9:17  #10 
Bae, Ju Hee, Chantilly, VA - 8:33  #10 Polo, Lucia, Guatemala - 9:17  #10 
Bae, Sarah, Cary, NC - 8:22  #1 Prazak, Alexandra, St. Thomas, VI - 9:17  #1 
Baker, Brooke, Edmond, OK - 9:28  #10 Preston, Scotland, Mountainside, NJ - 9:28  #1 
Bejgrowicz, Sarah, Lancaster, PA - 9:39  #10 Pribonic, Stephanie, Wake Forest, NC - 10:01  #1 
Boe, Courtney, Bluffton, SC - 9:50  #10 Redding, Anna, Concord, NC - 9:50  #1 
Bradshaw, Collins, Columbia, SC - 9:50  #10 Rhodes, Whitney, Staunton, VA - 8:00  #10 
Brightwell, Elizabeth, Nellysford, VA - 10:01  #1 Robbins, Tiffany, Fort Mill, SC - 8:33  #10 
Brooks, Emily, Chapel Hill, NC - 8:00  #1 Rubin, Taelor, Raleigh, NC - 8:22  #10 
Brooks, Lisbeth, Waunakee, WI - 9:50  #10 Savich, Milena, Carmel, IN - 8:33  #10 
Bryan, Mary Chandler, Chapin, SC - 10:01  #1 Sciupider, Kayla, Etowah, NC - 9:17  #1 
Chin, Nicole, Irmo, SC - 9:50  #1 Shirley, Margaret, Auburn, AL - 8:55  #1 
Couch, Chelsey, Ware Shoals, SC - 8:33  #1 Sims, Mariana, Austin, TX - 8:11  #10 
Cranford, Morgan, Greensboro, NC - 8:55  #10 Sims, Sierra, Austin, TX - 9:17  #1 
Craver, Hannah, Winston Salem, NC - 8:00  #1 Smith, Lauren, Salisbury, NC - 9:39  #1 
D'Ostroph, Amanda, Whispering Pines, NC - 8:11  #1 Solan, Kelsey, Lumberton, NJ - 9:28  #10 
Dammann, Katja, Germany - 9:39  #1 Spicer, Jessica, Bahama, NC - 10:01  #10 
Davis, Diana, Pembroke Pines, FL - 9:28  #1 Spicer, Sarah, Bahama, NC - 9:39  #1 
Dice, Kerri, Chapel Hill, NC - 8:44  #1 Steinhagen, Amanda, Oak Hill, VA - 8:11  #10 
Dole, Evelyn, Raleigh, NC - 8:00  #10 Stephens, Haley, Greer, SC - 8:44  #1 
Dunnagan, Maureen, Lexington, SC - 8:22  #10 Swanson, Meredith, Roanoke, VA - 8:44  #10 
Emrey, Allison, Charlotte, NC - 8:33  #1 Templet, Jara', Baton Rouge, LA - 9:06  #1 
Glaze, Grace, Clemson, SC - 8:22  #10 Thiagaraj, Karishma, Haymarket, VA - 8:11  #10 
Hammond, Hayley, Mooresville, NC - 8:44  #10 Thiagaraj, Khushboo, Haymarket, VA - 8:00  #10 
Higgins, Katie Rose, Charleston, SC - 9:17  #10 Thompson, Elizabeth, Charleston, SC - 9:17  #10 
Hollandsworth, Amand, Floyd, VA - 8:55  #10 Walor, Shauna, Wake Forest, NC - 9:06  #10 
Hughes, Teleri, Knoxville, TN - 9:50  #1 Warrick, Mallory, Wilson, NC - 9:28  #1 
Ingram, Kristi, Winston-Salem, NC - 9:28  #1 Webber, Morgan, Spartanburg, SC - 9:39  #1 
Johnson, Isabella, Corpus Christi, TX - 9:50  #10 Wijaya, Tatiana, Australia - 9:39  #10 
Johnson, Torey, Moore, SC - 10:01  #10 Yang, Julie, Apache Junction, AZ - 9:06  #1 
Keyser, Nicole, Cary, NC - 8:11  #10 Yatawara, Grace, Salisbury, NC - 8:33  #10 
Kim, Gina, Chapel Hill, NC - 8:33  #1 Yeatts, Alaina, Durham, NC - 8:55  #1 
Kirk, Katie, Davidson, NC - 8:22  #1 
Kochevar, Brooke, Glen Ellyn, IL - 8:55  #1 
Koechli, Vanessa, Greer, SC - 8:44  #1 
Legacy, Sydney, Lexington, SC - 9:06  #10 
Liu, Mika, Beverly Hills, CA - 8:44  #10 
Liu, Yi Chen, Chinese Taipei - 8:11  #1 
Lovette, Caroline, Davidsville, PA - 9:39  #10 
Mai, Brittany, Poway, CA - 9:28  #10 
Martin, Anna, Easley, SC - 10:01  #10 
Martindale, Kendall, Jefferson City, TN - 9:06  #10 
Matheson, Kaitlin, Easley, SC - 8:00  #1 
Mathews, Sarah, Memphis, TN - 9:50  #1 
Maymon, Giovana, Mexico - 8:33  #1 
McGetrick, Lindsay, Spartanburg, SC - 8:55  #1 
Menendez, Ana, Mexico - 8:55  #10 
Miranda, Kathryn, Lexington, SC - 9:06  #10 
Mitchell, Naomi, Norfolk, VA - 8:55  #10 
Moore, Meghan, Bahama, NC - 8:44  #1 
Moore, Rachel, Lexington, SC - 9:17  #1 
Murphy, Kelli, Elgin, SC - 9:06  #1 
Nakayama, Ayaka, Japan - 9:28  #10 
Nguyen, Bryana, Columbia, MD - 10:01  #1 
Nunn, Lucy, Lexington, KY - 8:22  #1 
O'Donnell, Catherine, Ponte Vedra, FL - 8:00  #1 
Pagrabs, Emiley, Wilmington, NC - 8:22  #1 
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#1 

8:00 Emily Brooks, Chapel Hill, NC; Kaitlin Matheson, Easley, SC; Hannah Craver, Winston Salem, NC ; Catherine O'Donnell, Ponte Vedra, FL 

8:11 Lori Beth Adams, Burlington, NC; Amanda D'Ostroph, W. Pines, NC ; Lyberty Anderson, Chesterfield, VA; Yi Chen Liu, Chinese Taipei 

8:22 Katie Kirk, Davidson, NC; Emiley Pagrabs, Wilmington, NC ; Sarah Bae, Cary, NC; Lucy Nunn, Lexington, KY 

8:33 Chelsey Couch, Ware Shoals, SC ; Allison Emrey, Charlotte, NC; Gina Kim, Chapel Hill, NC; Giovana Maymon, Mexico 

8:44 Haley Stephens, Greer, SC; Vanessa Koechli, Greer, SC; Meghan Moore, Bahama, NC; Kerri Dice, Chapel Hill, NC 

8:55 Brooke Kochevar, Glen Ellyn, IL; Alaina Yeatts, Durham, NC; Lindsay McGetrick, Spartanburg, SC; Margaret Shirley, Auburn, AL 

9:06 Jara' Templet, Baton Rouge, LA; Kelsey Badmaev, Blythewood, SC; Kelli Murphy, Elgin, SC; Julie Yang, Apache Junction, AZ 

9:17 Sierra Sims, Austin, TX; Rachel Moore, Lexington, SC; Kayla Sciupider, Etowah, NC; Alexandra Prazak, St. Thomas, VI 

9:28 Kristi Ingram, Winston-Salem, NC ; Diana Davis, Pembroke Pines, FL; Scotland Preston, Mountainside, NJ; Mallory Warrick, Wilson, NC 

9:39 Lauren Smith, Salisbury, NC; Sarah Spicer, Bahama, NC; Katja Dammann, Germany; Morgan Webber, Spartanburg, SC 

9:50 Nicole Chin, Irmo, SC; Sarah Mathews, Memphis, TN; Anna Redding, Concord, NC; Teleri Hughes, Knoxville, TN 

10:01 Bryana Nguyen, Columbia, MD; Elizabeth Brightwell, Nellysford, VA; Stephanie Pribonic, Wake Forest, NC ; Mary C. Bryan, Chapin, SC 

 

#10 

8:00 Whitney Rhodes, Staunton, VA ; Khushboo Thiagaraj, Haymarket, VA; Evelyn Dole, Raleigh, NC 

8:11 Mariana Sims, Austin, TX; Karishma Thiagaraj, Haymarket, VA; Nicole Keyser, Cary, NC; Amanda Steinhagen, Oak Hill, VA 

8:22 Grace Glaze, Clemson, SC; Taelor Rubin, Raleigh, NC; Maureen Dunnagan, Lexington, SC; Jessica Alexander, Riverview, FL 

8:33 Tiffany Robbins, Fort Mill, SC; Grace Yatawara, Salisbury, NC; Milena Savich, Carmel, IN; Ju Hee Bae, Chantilly, VA 

8:44 Mika Liu, Beverly Hills, CA; Alexandriana Park, Southlake, TX; Meredith Swanson, Roanoke, VA; Hayley Hammond, Mooresville, NC 

8:55 Naomi Mitchell, Norfolk, VA; Ana Menendez, Mexico, ; Amand Hollandsworth, Floyd, VA; Morgan Cranford, Greensboro, NC 

9:06 Sydney Legacy, Lexington, SC; Shauna Walor, Wake Forest, NC ; Kathryn Miranda, Lexington, SC; Kendall Martindale, Jefferson City, TN 

9:17 Katie Rose Higgins, Charleston, SC; Elizabeth Thompson, Charleston, SC; Katherine Perry, Cary, NC; Lucia Polo, Guatemala 

9:28 Kelsey Solan, Lumberton, NJ; Brooke Baker, Edmond, OK; Brittany Mai, Poway, CA; Ayaka Nakayama, Japan 

9:39 Rika Park, Japan; Caroline Lovette, Davidsville, PA; Sarah Bejgrowicz, Lancaster, PA; Tatiana Wijaya, Australia 

9:50 Lisbeth Brooks, Waunakee, WI ; Collins Bradshaw, Columbia, SC; Courtney Boe, Bluffton, SC; Isabella Johnson, Corpus Christi, TX 

10:01 Torey Johnson, Moore, SC; Jessica Spicer, Bahama, NC; Anna Martin, Easley, SC; Esther Park, Closter, NJ 


